Report Date
04/02/2018

04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018

04/02/2018
04/02/2018

04/03/2018

Case #
UP-00433-18

UP-00434-18

UP-00435-18

UP-00436-18

UP-00437-18

UP-00439-18

UP-00440-18
UP-00441-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

INJURY-OTHER M4

TRESPASS 48
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

LAKESIDE DINING HALL

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

HIDDEN FIELDS

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

LOT 10
VILLAGE G-L

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD
HEWITT
HIDDEN FIELDS
RUDOLPH RD
SHELDON AVE

LOT 10
IROQUOIS TRAIL



