## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 04/02/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-00433-18	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	<b>Location</b> CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	<b>Street</b> CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/02/2018	UP-00434-18	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESIDE DINING HALL	RUDOLPH RD
04/02/2018	UP-00435-18	TRESPASS 48	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	HEWITT
04/02/2018	UP-00436-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HIDDEN FIELDS	HIDDEN FIELDS
04/02/2018	UP-00437-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
04/02/2018	UP-00439-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		SHELDON AVE
04/02/2018	UP-00440-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LOT 10	LOT 10
04/02/2018	UP-00441-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	8			